
I

II

IX

IV

R
E

VIII

XV

XXII

X
X

new type I

new
 ty

pe II

ne
w ty

pe
 II

I
ne

w
 ty

pe
 IV new

 type V

new
 type VI

OR3875191/Cameroon/1982/I

PP5928901/Cameroon/2023/ION2608401/Italy/2016/I
MZ9455371/China/2021/I

AM7122401/Portugal/1988/I

MZ9455361/China/2021/I

240308-1/China/2024/RE

231205-1/C
hina/2023/R

E

240202-3/C
hina/2024/R

E

231227-3/C
hina/2023/R

E

O
Q

5049551/C
hina/2022/R

E

O
Q

50
49

56
1/

C
hi

na
/2

02
1/

R
E

O
Q

50
49

54
1/

C
hi

na
/2

02
2/

R
E

24
04

11
-1

/C
hi

na
/2

02
4/

R
E

24
03

04
-2

/C
hi

na
/2

02
4/

R
E

23
07

29
-1

0/
Chi

na
/2

02
3/

RE

231121-1/C
hina/2023/R

E

220617-1/China/2022/RE

220610-1/China/2022/RE230202-1/China/2023/RE
OM1611101/China/2020/II

OP6121511/China/2021/II

OP8565911/China/2018/II

MK3331801/China/2018/II

ON2631231/China/2018/II

ON4027891/Viet

M
N6304942/Zaire/1977/XX

M
N

6418772/South

M
N

6418762/S
outh

M
N

3946303/S
outh

M
N

3365003/S
outh

M
H

02
59

17
1/

U
ga

nd
a/

20
15

/IX

M
H

02
59

18
1/

U
ga

nd
a/

20
15

/IX
M

H
02

59
16

1/
U

ga
nd

a/
20

15
/IX

M
H

02
59

19
1/

U
ga

nd
a/

20
15

/IX

KM
11

12
95

1/
Ke

ny
a/

20
06

/X
I

M
T95

66
48

1/
Con

go
/2

01
9/

X

MW8560671/Burundi/2
018/X

ON4099811/Tanzania/2008/XV

PP1079571/Namibia/1995/VIII


